Bus

Bus 45 Rakvere - Roela - Simuna - Vaike-Maarja - Rakvere Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Rakvere bussijaam — Rakvere bussijaam Rakvere bussijaam — Rakvere bussijaam
57 StOpS Monday 10:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:45
Rakvere bussijaam

Wednesday 10:45
Side

Thursday 10:45
Tartu

Friday 10:45
Palermo
Piira Saturday 10:45
S@pruse tee Sunday 10:45
Karkuse tee

Route info
Vinni Direction: Rakvere bussijaam
Vinni tee Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
Kakumae
Kehala
Viru-Jaagupi
Voore
Kati
Kulina
Lahtse tee llnS_r]iLI
Ristiklla
Uusmdisa

@ OpenStreetMap contributors
Roela ' =
45 — Rakvere - Roela - Simuna - Viike-Maarja - BusMaps
Rakvere

Saara

Metsavahi


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-2548129872
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-2548129872
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-2548129872

Muuga

Edivere

Paasvere

Joodiku

Laekvere

Moora

Padu

Sirevere

Simuna

Rohu rist

Avanduse

Maari

Unikdla

Avispea

Triigi

Eipri tee

Kruusiaugu

Véike-Maarja

Koonu

Pandivere

Lohvardi

Veadla

Kadila

Koeravere tee

Koeravere

Inju

Véljataguse

Vana-Vinni

Vilgu tee



Karkuse tee

Sopruse tee

Piira

Palermo

Tartu

Side

Rakvere bussijaam



Direction

Rakvere bussijaam — Rakvere bussijaam

57 stops

Open route schedule

Rakvere bussijaam

Side

Tartu

Palermo

Piira

Sopruse tee

Karkuse tee

Vilgu tee

Pajusti

Kakumae

Kehala

Viru-Jaagupi

Voore

Kuti

Kulina

Lahtse tee

Ristikila

Uusmdisa

Roela

Saara

Metsavahi

Muuga

Edivere

Paasvere

Joodiku

Route schedule

Rakvere bussijaam — Rakvere bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rakvere bussijaam
Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-2548129872

Laekvere

Moora

Padu

Sirevere

Simuna

Rohu rist

Avanduse

Maari

Unikila

Avispea

Triigi

Eipri tee

Kruusiaugu

Vaike-Maarja

Koonu

Pandivere

Lohvardi

Veadla

Kadila

Koeravere tee

Koeravere

Inju

Véljataguse

Vana-Vinni

Vilgu tee

Karkuse tee

Sopruse tee

Piira



Palermo

Tartu
Side

Rakvere bussijaam

45 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pajusti

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



